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PEAK SEASON 2021

Save hundreds of pounds on family
bookings compared to direct flights

21JUL-04AUG
23JUL-06AUG
26JUL-09AUG
27JUL-10AUG
28JUL-18AUG
31JUL-16AUG

02AUG-16AUG
03AUG-10AUG
09AUG-23AUG
09AUG-26AUG
09AUG-28AUG
12AUG-26AUG
12AUG-27AUG
12AUG-28AUG
13AUG-30AUG
15AUG-30AUG
16AUG-30AUG
17AUG-30AUG
17AUG-31AUG
17AUG-03SEP
17AUG-05SEP
19AUG-07SEP
20AUG-06SEP

BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
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BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
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BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
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£254
£274
£254
£231
£254
£294

£254
£231
£254
£274
£254
£240
£254
£254
£275
£275
£254
£326
£212
£221
£221
£236
£236

Luggage + taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices
change hourly in the computer systems according to demand

Reservations 0121-3556955



