



PEAK SEASON 2021 BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA flights via Europe

Save hundreds of pounds on family bookings compared to direct flights

21JUL-04AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
23JUL-06AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £274
26JUL-09AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
27JUL-10AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £231
28JUL-18AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
31JUL-16AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £294
02AUG-16AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
03AUG-10AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £231
09AUG-23AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
09AUG-26AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £274
09AUG-28AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
12AUG-26AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £240
12AUG-27AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
12AUG-28AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
13AUG-30AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £275
15AUG-30AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £275
16AUG-30AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £254
17AUG-30AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £326
17AUG-31AUG	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £212
17AUG-03SEP	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £221
17AUG-05SEP	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £221
19AUG-07SEP	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £236
20AUG-06SEP	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £236

Luggage + taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices change hourly in the computer systems according to demand